Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 P0500 Clear 500ml 108.5mm 108mm Hermetic 816
 P0750 Clear 750ml 145mm 108mm Hermetic 612
 P1000 Clear 1000ml 175.5mm 108mm Hermetic 510
 TER125 Clear 125ml 73.4mm 83.3mm Hermetic 1800
 TER200 Clear 200ml 86.5mm 83.3mm Hermetic 1350
 TER350 Clear 350ml 99mm 87mm Hermetic 880
 TER500 Clear 500ml 91mm 92mm Hermetic 792
 TER750 Clear 750ml 137mm 100mm Hermetic 594
 TER1000 Clear 1000ml 171.5mm 100mm Hermetic 495
Le Parfait & Terrines
 PO500 PO750 PO1000
 TER125 TER200  TER350
not shown in photograph
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com